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WEEK 2 ThursdayTuesday

8:00-9:30

9:45-12:00

Intensive care, anesthetics and 

nursing theory (clinical theory)

Dr. Sütő Balázs

B1

9:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

Public care and nursing (nursing 

theory)

Tóth Lívia

B1

6 Sept

Friday

5 Sept

Wednesday

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

8.00

18.00

19.00

9:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

13:20-15:35

Oxiology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Gróf Kristóf 

B1
13:00-14:30

14:40-16:10

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory simulation/skill 

practice

Horváth Éva

Simulation Centre 

Building "B"

15.00-15.45

Obligatory for information session

Kovács Attila Máté

B1

9:00-10:30

10:40-12:00

Intensive care, anesthetics 

and nursing theory (clinical 

theory)

Dr. Sütő Balázs

B1

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

B1

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

B1

12.30-14.45 

Public care and nursing (primary 

care, public care theory)

Tóth Lívia

B1

Monday

2 Sept 3 Sept 4 Sept

SPORT DAY

9.00

10.00

7.00



WEEK 3

13 Sept

8:00-9:30

9:40-12:00

Intensive care, anesthetics and 

nursin theory (clinical theory)

Dr. Sütő Balázs

A215

Thursday

14.00

15.00

16.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

FridayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

17.00

18.00

19.00

12.00

13.00

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

11 Sept

8.00- 9.30

9.40- 11.10

Oxiology and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Lovas András

A215

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

9:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

13:20-15:35

Oxiology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Gróf Kristóf

A215

13.50-15.20

15.30-17.00

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory simulation/skill 

practice

Horváth Éva

Simulation Center 

Building "B"

12 Sept9 Sept

9:40-11:10

11:20-13:35

Psychiatry and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Szabó László

A215

11.20-13.35

Public care and nursing (primary 

care, public care theory)

Tóth Lívia

A215

10 Sept

13:45-14:45

Obligatory information session

Horváth Éva

C10

14:50-16:20

16:30-18:00

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory (nursing theory)

Horváth Éva

C10



WEEK 4

FIELD PRACTICE
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8.00

9.00
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14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00
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12.00
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19.00
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18 Sept
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WEEK 6 Wednesday Thursday

2 Oct 4 Oct

FIELD PRACTICE

FridayMonday Tuesday

3 Oct

10.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

1 Oct

15.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

19.00

16.00

14.00

17.00

18.00

30 Sept



WEEK 7

  
9:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

Public care and nursing (primary 

care, public care theory)

Tóth Lívia

A215

8 Oct 9 Oct

9:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

13:20-15:35

Oxiology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Gróf Kristóf 

A215

11 Oct

13.00-14.30

14.40-16.10

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory (nursing theory)

Horváth Éva

A215
15.35-16.20

Obligatory for information session

Kovács Attila Máté

A215

Monday FridayTuesday

8.00- 9.30

9.40- 11.10

Oxiology and nursing therory 

(nursing theory)

Lovas András

A215

7 Oct 10 Oct

Wednesday

11.30-13.00

13.10-15.25

Psychiatry and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Szabó László

A215

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

11.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

15.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

Thursday



WEEK 8

11.30- 13.00

13.10- 14.40

14.50- 15.35

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory (nursing theory)

Horváth Éva

A215

15.40- 16.10

16.20- 18.50

Oxiology and nursing theory 

skill/simulation practice

Lovas András

SIMULATION CENTER

Building "B"

13.05-14.35

14.45-17.00

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory simulation/skill 

practice

Horváth Éva

SIMULATION CENTER

Building "B"

9:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

13:20-15:35

Oxiology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Gróf Kristóf 

A215

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

Thursday Friday

15 Oct 16 Oct

Tuesday

8.00- 9.30

9.40- 11.10

Oxiology and nursing therory 

(nursing theory)

Lovas András

A215

Wednesday

18 Oct17 Oct

16.00

9:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

Public care and nursing (primary 

care, public care theory)

Tóth Lívia

A215

8.00

12.00

10.00

7.00

9.00

11.00

13.00

18.00

19.00

14.00

15.00

17.00

14 Oct

Monday



WEEK 9

24 Oct

Wednesday

23 Oct

Friday

25 Oct

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

10.00

11.00

Thursday

13.00

22 Oct

AUTUMN BREAK

9.00

12.00

14.00

7.00

21 Oct

Monday Tuesday

8.00



WEEK 10

15.00-16.30

16.40-17.25

Psychiatry and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

dr. Hajnal András

A215

Monday

12.10- 13.40

13.50- 15.20

Oxiology and nursing theory 

simulation/skill practice

Lovas András

SIMULATION CENTER

Building "B"

01.nov30 Oct 31 Oct

Friday

10.00

13.00

11.00

12.00

18.00

19.00

16.00

12.20-13.50

14.00-14.45

Public care and nursing (primary 

care, public care theory)

Tóth Lívia

A215

12.15-14.35

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory (nursing theory)

Horváth Éva

A215

9.40-12.05

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Sugár Miklós

A215

9.40-12.05

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Sugár Miklós

A215

8.30-10.00

10.10-11.30

Psychiatry and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Szabó László

A215

7.00

8.00

9.00

17.00

14.00

15.00

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

29 Oct28 Oct

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday



WEEK 11

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

18.00

19.00

17.00

7.00

8.00

10.00

11.00

Monday

9.00

FIELD PRACTICE

04.nov 05.nov 06.nov 07.nov 08.nov

Tuesday FridayWednesday Thursday



WEEK 12 FridayThursday

14.nov 15.nov

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

12.00

13.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

11.nov 12.nov 13.nov

FIELD PRACTICE

14.00

Monday Tuesday Wednesday



WEEK 13

8:00-9:30

9:45-12:00

Intensive care, anesthetics 

and nursing theory (clinical 

theory)

Dr. Sütő Balázs

A215

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

12.20-13.50

14.00-14.45

Public care and nursing 

(nursing theory)

Tóth Lívia

A215

9.40-12.05

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Sugár Miklós

A215

9.40-11.10

11.20-12.50

13.00-13.45

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Sugár Miklós

A215

21.nov

15.00-18.10

Psychiatry and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

dr. Hajnal András

A215

15.00-17.25

Psychiatry and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

dr. Hajnal András

A215

Thursday

8.30- 10.00

10.10- 11.40

Oxiology and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Lovas András

A215

10.00

11.00

7.00

8.00

12.00

19.00

16.00

15.00

9.00

14.00

17.00

18.00

Tuesday

19.nov 20.nov18.nov

WednesdayMonday

13.00

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

Friday

22.nov

12.10- 13.40

13.50- 15.20

Oxiology and nursing theory 

skill/simulation practice

Lovas András

SIMULATION CENTER

Building "B"

12.20-13.50

14.00-14.45

Public care and nursing (nursing 

theory)

Tóth Lívia

A215
13.50-15.20

15.30-17.00

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory (nursing theory)

Horváth Éva

A215

8:00-9:30

9:45-13:00

Intensive care, anesthetics and 

nursing theory (clinical theory)

Dr. Sütő Balázs

A215

13:10-14:40

Public care and nursing theory 

(primary care, public care theory)

Tóth Lívia

A215



WEEK 14 Tuesday Wednesday

28.nov

9:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

Public care and nursing (nursing 

theory)

Tóth Lívia

A215

13.00-14.30

14.40-16.10

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory (nursing theory)

Horváth Éva

A215

8.00- 9.30

9.40- 11.10

Oxiology and nursing theory 

skill/simulation practice

Lovas András

SIMULATION CENTER

Building "B"

9:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

Public care and nursing (nursing 

theory)

Tóth Lívia

A215

13.00-13.45

Obligatory for information 

session

17.00

15.00

16.00

9.00

14.00

13.00

18.00

8.00

7.00

19.00

26.nov

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

8:00-9:30

Gerontology and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

Dr. Garamszegi Mária

A215

10.00

11.00

12.00

Monday

25.nov 27.nov

Friday

29.nov

Thursday

15.00-16.30

16.40-18.10

Psychiatry and nursing theory 

(clinical theory)

dr. Hajnal András

A215

11.30-13.00

13.10-14:40

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory (nursing theory)

Horváth Éva

A215

15.00- 16.30

 16.40- 18.10

Oxiology and nursing theory 

(nursing theory)

Lovas András

A215



WEEK 15

11.20-12.50

13.00-15.15

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory simulation/skill 

practice

Horváth Éva

SIMULATION CENTER

Building "B"

04.dec

Friday

11.30-13.00

13.10-15.25

Intensive care, anaesthetics and 

nursing theory simulation/skill 

practice

Horváth Éva

SIMULATION CENTER

Building "B"

05.dec

Thursday

9:00-11:15

Intensive care, anesthetics and 

nursing theory (clinical theory)

Dr. Sütő Balázs

06.dec

8.00- 9.30

9.40- 11.10

Oxiology and nursing theory 

skill/simulation practice

Lovas András

SIMULATION CENTER

Building "B"

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

8.00

18.00

19.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

7.00

13.00

14.00

02.dec 03.dec

Tuesday WednesdayMonday

8.00-8.45

Obligatory for information session

Kovács Attila Máté

A215


